NSK COUPLINGS & HIGH SPEED
PRODUCTS
2014
NEW ZEALAND
TOLL FREE  0800 44 33 21
– 2 –
NSK COUPLINGS & HIGH SPEED
  www.nskoceania.co.nz  •  0800 44 33 21  •   info@nskoceania.com.au

Sterilization Cassette
MODEL: SG-CASE
ORDER CODE: 20001348
$658.00
Irrigation Tube
(PACK OF 5)
ORDER CODE: Y900-113
$117.00
SURGIC PRO Complete set
ORDER CODE: Y1001932
Surgic Pro+ w/20:1 HP, LED + USB
$10,010.00
ORDER CODE: Y1001933
Surgic Pro w/20:1 HP, LED + no USB
$9,094.00
ORDER CODE: Y1001934
Surgic Pro w/20:1 HP, Non-Optic + no USB
$7,794.00
ORDER CODE: Y1002096
Surgic Pro+ w/20:1 Dismantleable HP, LED + USB
$10,010.00
I-CART Mobile Trolley
ORDER CODE: Z299-002
$1,914.00
NSK SURGICAL
– 15 –  www.nskoceania.co.nz  •  0800 44 33 21  •   info@nskoceania.com.au
Sterilization Cassette
MODEL: VA-SG-CASE
ORDER CODE: 20001326
(Included in complete set)
$658.00
VARIOSURG Basic Kit
MODEL: BASIC H-S KIT
ORDER CODE: Y1002775
(Includes H-SG1, SG3, SG5, SG6D, SG7D, SG11 tips)
(Included in complete set)
$2,275.00
VARIOSURG3 Complete Set
MODEL: VarioSurg3 (230V)
ORDER CODE: Y1002726
$12,994.00
Link the SURGICPRO+ and VARIOSURG3
FOR DUAL POWER AND PERFORMANCE  WITH THE LINK FUNCTION
MODEL: LINK SET (STAND & CABLE)
ORDER CODE: Y1002729
$1,164.00
NSK SURGICAL
– 16 –   www.nskoceania.co.nz  •  0800 44 33 21  •   info@nskoceania.com.au
20:1 Reduction
• Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
• Cellular Glass Optics
• Max. Torque : 80 Ncm
• Hexagon Chucking System
Dismantling Surgical Implant Handpieces - Optic
20:1 Reduction
• Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
• Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1
• Max. Torque : 80 Ncm
ISD 900
Cordless Prosthodontic Screwdriver with Torque Calibration System (TCS)
NSK is introducing the iSD900 cordless screwdriver with Torque Calibration System
(TCS) for prosthodontic screw fi xing procedures. iSD900 will guarantee precise torque
control due to the unique NSK torque calibration system which is extremely easy
to use. The iSD900 will help to save time and allow precise risk-free tightening of
screws. Clinicians can depend on iSD900 for safety and productivity.
Torque Calibration System (TCS)
iSD900 Complete Sets
MODEL: iSD900 (230V) ORDER CODE:Y1001358
Calibration Mode • Torque Calibrator
$3,756.00
Surgical Implant Handpieces - Optic
20:1 Reduction

maintenance cycles.
MODEL: iCARE C2
ORDER CODE: Y1002787
$4,700.00
MODEL: iCARE C3
ORDER CODE: Y1002788
$4,990.00
LOW SPEED HANDPIECESHIGH SPEED HANDPIECES
A major advantage of rotation during the cleaning process is
the saturation of all internal components. Up to 4 Handpieces
are cleaned completely and lubricated.
ROTATIONAL MAINTENANCE SYSTEM
NSK CARE & MAINTENANCE
– 24 –   www.nskoceania.co.nz  •  0800 44 33 21  •   info@nskoceania.com.au
NSK CARE & MAINTENANCE
CARE & MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS
KV Nozzle – Z090-051
For KaVo® MULTIfl ex Coupling
SR Nozzle – Z090-052
For Sirona® Quick Coupling
BA Nozzle – Z090-053
For Bien-Air® Unifi x® Coupling
WH Nozzle – Z090-054
For W&H® Roto Quick® Coupling
For Phatelus Air Motor Heads – M070-090
To be used with P183-090
QD Nozzle – Z096-090